
Wetspot	summer	time	trial	series	2015-16	
Thanks	to	Wetspot	and	the	crew	for	sponsoring	the	series,	to	our	timekeepers	Helen,	David	and	

Scott	and	to	our	Xcel	wiz	Jane.	
20	October	2015	 4.3km	results	

Place	 Paddler	 Time	
1	 Mike	Iliff	 26:37	
2	 Kevin	Swain	 26:41	
3	 Russell	Lutton	 28:23	
4	 Colombine	Courouble	 28:31	
5	 Russell	Murphy	 28:49	
6	 Aidan	Lewis	 28:55	
7	 Trent	Shaw	 29:05	
8	 Rohan	Evans	 29:30	
9	 Lincoln	Gibson	 29:47	
10	 Scott	Hunter	 31:05	
11	 Tim	Palmer	 33:11	
12	 Nick	Hocking	 34:57	

	

20	October	2015	 8.6km	results	
Place	 Paddler	 Time	

1	 Lee	Rice	 47:40	
2	 Rob	Wilson	 48:12	
3	 Julia	Bowett	 48:40	
4	 Roger	Grose	 50:03	
5	 Roger	Murray	 51:20	
6	 Tom	Layton	 51:47	
7	 Graeme	Bacon	 54:03	
8	 Danielle	Winslow	 57:12	
9	 Greg	Chesher	 63:12	

	

20	October	2015	 12.9km	results	
Place	 Paddler	 Time	

	 Robert	Bruce	 DNF	
	



Name Points
Colombine COURABLE 15
Rohan EVANS 15
Nick HOCKING 15
Scott HUNTER 15
Mike ILIFF 15
Aiden LEWIS 15
Trent SHAW 15
Kevin SWAIN 15
Graeme BACON 15
Greg CHESHER 15
Roger MURRAY 15
Lee RICE 15
Rob WILSON 15

Russell LUTTON 12
Scott MACWILLIAM 12
Tim PALMER 12
ERIC CHEN 6
KIARA CHEN 6
AUBER CHEN 6
Jason CHEN 6
Greg COCVERILL 6
Craig GEORGE 6

Matthew GATES 6
Rebecca GATES 6
Lincoln GIBSON 6
Kate MILLER 6
Russell MURPHY 6
Joanna NELSON 6
Jason RANTALL 6
Helen TONGWAY 6
David TONGWAY 6
Basil VALE 6
Trent BERKETT 6
Margie BOHM 6
Julia BOWETT 6
Peter GATES 6
Roger GROSE 6

Malcolm HALL 6
Nick JOHNSON 6
Tom LAYTON 6
Ben RAKE 6

Danielle WINSLOW 6


